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Class. Individual Fem

Femin., Master A (25-29)

1.  Raquel Fernandes Santos 98 Masters de Almada 1940 4
2.  Patricia Sousa Paulo 96 Nautico de Leiria 1635 4
3.  Debora Francisca Barata 98 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 1056 2
4.  Rita Fernandes Leitao 96 Porto 755 1
5.  Raquel Alexandra Santos 95 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 680 2
6.  Mafalda Alexandra Henriques 98 Colegio Int Monte Maior 560 1

Femin., Master B (30-34)

1.  Cristiana Costa Sarmento 93 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 536 2
2.  Laura Pola 92 Porto 500 1
3.  Marta Garanhoto Bruno 93 Colegio Int Monte Maior 474 1
4.  Maria Joao Monteiro 89 Salesianos 449 1
5.  Ana Rita Lopes 92 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 410 2
6.  Anastacia Silva Canto 89 Masters de Almada 312 1

Femin., Master C (35-39) - 4 de 5 Provas

1.  Mariana Sa Lucas 84 Litoral Alentejano 1742 3
2.  Catia Marisa Valente 84 Luz e Vida 1240 2
3.  Catarina Goncalves Guerreiro 87 Estoris 311 1

Femin., Master D (40-44)

1.  Joana Margarida Gaspar 83 Estoris 1449 3
2.  Inez Correa Sa 79 Lagoa Academico 1191 4
3.  Giulia Baiocchi 83 Salesianos 1151 2
4.  Sofia Margarida Silva 83 Litoral Alentejano 905 3
5.  Lilian Lehmann 83 Estoris 802 2
6.  Rita Barata Correia 79 Masters de Almada 732 2
7.  Helena Maria Resende 80 Alhandra 318 2
8.  Sara Filipa Cortez 81 Masters de Almada 291 1
9.  Dora Isabel Rodrigues 82 Millennium BCP 163 1

10.  Sofia Silva Lopes 79 Estoris 125 1

Femin., Master E (45-49)

1.  Ana Filipa Prior 77 Luz e Vida 1113 2
2.  Isilda Maria Goncalves 76 Estoris 1016 3
3.  Ana Claudia Gomes 76 Académica de Coimbra 817 3
4.  Ana Isabel Costa 75 Lagoa Academico 642 3
5.  Helena Isabel Ribeiro 74 Lagoa Academico 567 3
6.  Rita Rijo Silva 75 Colegio Int Monte Maior 420 1
7.  Susana Margarida Ferreira 76 Alhandra 406 2
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Femin., Master F (50-54) - 4 de 5 Provas

1.  Patricia Diogenes Pereira 69 Estoris 800 2
2.  Joana Isabel Arantes 72 Millennium BCP 654 1
3.  Nadia Gama Silva 73 Porto 552 2
4.  Luisa Tamaki Yokochi 70 Algés 437 1
5.  Rita Miguel Reina 72 Natação de Lisboa 396 1
6.  Elisabete Maria Rosa 69 Pimpoes/Cimai 379 1
7.  Fernanda Maria Santinha 72 Masters de Almada 346 2
8.  Maria Isabel Pereira 71 Gesloures 222 1
9.  Ana Cristina Matos 69 Alhandra 189 2

Femin., Master G (55-59)

1.  Maria Manuel Friaes 65 Porto 1061 3
2.  Ana Paula Goncalves 65 Masters de Almada 874 3
3.  Paula Santos Seabra 68 Estoris 472 2
4.  Patricia Reis Geraldes 68 Estoris 310 2

Femin., Master H (60-64)

1.  Maria Emidia Oliveira 63 Luz e Vida 1575 4
2.  Maria Madalena Caninas 63 Masters de Almada 903 4
3.  Wanda Maria Giao 62 Lagoa Academico 837 3
4.  Ana Maria Caeiro 59 Alhandra 449 2

Femin., Master I (65-69) - 4 de 5 Provas

1.  Luisa Maria Pintao 54 Estoris 645 3
2.  Ana Paula Almeida 58 Fluvial Portuense 321 1

Femin., Master L (80-84) - 3 de 5 Provas

1.  Nair Gomes Sa 39 Estoris 538 3

Femin., Masters (Abs)

1.  Raquel Fernandes Santos 98 Masters de Almada 1940 4
2.  Mariana Sa Lucas 84 Litoral Alentejano 1742 3
3.  Patricia Sousa Paulo 96 Nautico de Leiria 1635 4
4.  Maria Emidia Oliveira 63 Luz e Vida 1575 4
5.  Joana Margarida Gaspar 83 Estoris 1449 3
6.  Catia Marisa Valente 84 Luz e Vida 1240 2
7.  Inez Correa Sa 79 Lagoa Academico 1191 4
8.  Giulia Baiocchi 83 Salesianos 1151 2
9.  Ana Filipa Prior 77 Luz e Vida 1113 2

10.  Maria Manuel Friaes 65 Porto 1061 3
11.  Debora Francisca Barata 98 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 1056 2
12.  Isilda Maria Goncalves 76 Estoris 1016 3
13.  Sofia Margarida Silva 83 Litoral Alentejano 905 3
14.  Maria Madalena Caninas 63 Masters de Almada 903 4
15.  Ana Paula Goncalves 65 Masters de Almada 874 3
16.  Wanda Maria Giao 62 Lagoa Academico 837 3
17.  Ana Claudia Gomes 76 Académica de Coimbra 817 3
18.  Lilian Lehmann 83 Estoris 802 2
19.  Patricia Diogenes Pereira 69 Estoris 800 2
20.  Rita Fernandes Leitao 96 Porto 755 1
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21.  Rita Barata Correia 79 Masters de Almada 732 2
22.  Raquel Alexandra Santos 95 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 680 2
23.  Joana Isabel Arantes 72 Millennium BCP 654 1
24.  Luisa Maria Pintao 54 Estoris 645 3
25.  Ana Isabel Costa 75 Lagoa Academico 642 3
26.  Helena Isabel Ribeiro 74 Lagoa Academico 567 3
27.  Mafalda Alexandra Henriques 98 Colegio Int Monte Maior 560 1
28.  Nadia Gama Silva 73 Porto 552 2
29.  Nair Gomes Sa 39 Estoris 538 3
30.  Cristiana Costa Sarmento 93 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 536 2
31.  Laura Pola 92 Porto 500 1
32.  Marta Garanhoto Bruno 93 Colegio Int Monte Maior 474 1
33.  Paula Santos Seabra 68 Estoris 472 2
34.  Ana Maria Caeiro 59 Alhandra 449 2

Maria Joao Monteiro 89 Salesianos 449 1
36.  Luisa Tamaki Yokochi 70 Algés 437 1
37.  Rita Rijo Silva 75 Colegio Int Monte Maior 420 1
38.  Ana Rita Lopes 92 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 410 2
39.  Susana Margarida Ferreira 76 Alhandra 406 2
40.  Rita Miguel Reina 72 Natação de Lisboa 396 1
41.  Elisabete Maria Rosa 69 Pimpoes/Cimai 379 1
42.  Fernanda Maria Santinha 72 Masters de Almada 346 2
43.  Ana Paula Almeida 58 Fluvial Portuense 321 1
44.  Helena Maria Resende 80 Alhandra 318 2
45.  Anastacia Silva Canto 89 Masters de Almada 312 1
46.  Catarina Goncalves Guerreiro 87 Estoris 311 1
47.  Patricia Reis Geraldes 68 Estoris 310 2
48.  Sara Filipa Cortez 81 Masters de Almada 291 1
49.  Maria Isabel Pereira 71 Gesloures 222 1
50.  Ana Cristina Matos 69 Alhandra 189 2
51.  Dora Isabel Rodrigues 82 Millennium BCP 163 1
52.  Sofia Silva Lopes 79 Estoris 125 1


